
Guest rooms reservation and daily rates at the SERHS Natal Grand Hotel & Resort (Natal, Brazil) 

Réservation de chambres et tarifs journaliers au SERHS Natal Grand Hotel & Resort (Natal, Brésil) 

Reserva de habitaciones y tarifas diarias en el SERHS Natal Grand Hotel & Resort (Natal, Brasil) 

Guest room 

Daily rate with breakfast and lunch included (drinks at lunch not included) 
Tarif journalier avec petit-déjeuner et déjeuner inclus (boissons au déjeuner non incluses) 

Tarifa diaria con desayuno y almuerzo incluidos (bebidas en el almuerzo no incluidas) 

Single / Individuelle / 
Individual 

Double/Double/Doble 
1 double bed / 
1 lit double / 
1 cama doble 

Triple 
2 double beds / 
2 lits doubles / 
2 camas dobles 

Quadruple / Quadruple / 
Cuádruple  

2 double beds / 
2 lits doubles / 
2 camas dobles 

Prime side sea view 
Prime vue latérale sur la mer 

Prime vista lateral al mar 
R$ 650.00 R$ 770.00 - - 

Prime family side sea view 
Prime famille vue latérale sur la mer 

Prime familiar vista lateral al mar  
R$ 799.00 R$ 905.00 R$ 1,184.00 R$ 1,464.00 

Prime junior suite side sea view 
Suite junior Prime vue latérale sur la 

mer 
Junior suite Prime vista lateral al mar  

R$ 1,020.00 R$ 1,126.00 R$ 1,461.00   

Children aged 3 to 12 –  
per child 

Enfants de 3 à 12 ans – 
par enfant 

Niños de 3 a 12 años –  
tarifa por niño 

R$ 91.00 

 
For reservations, please send an e-mail to vendas@serhs.com, including the code ICCAT2024. 
Pour les réservations, veuillez envoyer un e-mail à vendas@serhs.com en incluant le code ICCAT2024. 
Para reservar, envı́e un correo electrónico a vendas@serhs.com incluyendo el código ICCAT2024. 

mailto:vendas@serhs.com
mailto:vendas@serhs.com
mailto:vendas@serhs.com

